P24000003233

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



100419945741

2024 JAN -3 PK 12: 3E

RECEIVED

17.74 17.74

•



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	01/16/2024	
	Juliana	
Reference #	0000040	
	F&S	EXPORT, INC.
	es of Incorporation/Authorizatio	
Amen	dment	
☐ Chan	ge of Agent	Please retain origina
Reins	tatement	Please retain original filing date
☐ Conve	ersion	·
☐ Merge	ər	
☐ Disso	lution/Withdrawal	
Fictition	ous Name	
✓ Other	(Please provi	de good standing upon filing 🧳
Authorized A	.mount: \$78.75	
Signature: _	mount: \$78.75	



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE, 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:01/1	16/2024		
Name:		<u> </u>	
Reference #:			
	F&S	EXPORT, INC.	
	Incorporation/Authorizatio		
Amendmer Amendmer	nt		
☐ Change of	Agent	Planse retain origina	
Reinstatement		Please retain origina	
☐ Conversion	1	filing date	
☐ Merger			
☐ Dissolution	/Withdrawal		
☐ Fictitious N	lame		
✓ Other	Please provi	de good standing upon filing	
Authorized Amoʻur	nt: \$78.75		
Signature:	uliana Prestia		



January 11, 2024

COGENCYGLOBAL

SUBJECT: F & S EXPORT, INC. Ref. Number: W24000003117

We have received your document for F & S EXPORT, INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P10000035947.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

KAIN COSTELLO Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 524A00000582

2024 JAN 16 PH 4: 31

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	图 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	···	er Levenson, P.A. e (Printed or typed)		
	1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 130			
	Sunrise, Florida 33323 City, State & Zip			
	(954) 889-1860 Daytime Telephone number			
	kkopervos@cooperlevenson.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

CLEH BRIN	CIP II OCCICE		
<u>ICLE II — PRIN</u>	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
80 Sawgrass	Corporate Parkway, Suite 130		
unrise, Florida	33323		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TICLE III PURP purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is: To open	erate as an Int	erest Charge Domestic
iternational Sale	s Corporation to export food prod	ucts consistent	with 26 U.S.C. 991 – 997
nd 26 C.F.R. 1.99	1-1 – 1.997-1.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TICLE II. CILLA	EC		
TICLE IV SHAR	rio		
number of shares of	stock is: One hundred (109) shares, with a pa	ar value of two thousa	nd five hundred dollars (\$2,500.00).
number of shares of	stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a pa	ar value of two thousa	nd five hundred dollars (\$2,500.00).
	stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a pa	ar value of two thousa	nd five hundred dollars (\$2,500.00).
TICLE V INITIA	stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a pa		
Name and Title	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a part of the following shares with a part of the following s	Name and Title	
TICLE V INITIA	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a part of the	Name and Title	
Name and Title	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a part of the following shares with a part of the following s	Name and Title	:
Name and Title	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a particle of the control	Name and Title	:
Name and Title	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a part of the	Name and Title	:
Name and Titie Address	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a particle of the control	Name and Title Address: 	
Name and Titie Address	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a particle of the control	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a part of the control of	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a part of the control of	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a part of the control of	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a particle of the control	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a part of the control of	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	
Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a particle of the control	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a part of the control of	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address:	
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Stock is: One hundred (100) shares, with a particle of the control	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	s	_ Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT	
rije <u>name and r</u>	lorida street uddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Michael L. Salad, Esq.	
Address:	1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 130	
	Sunrise, Florida 33323	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The <u>name</u> and ac	idress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Coper Levenson, P.A.	
Address:	1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 130	
	Sunnse, Florida 33323	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if	other than the date of tiling:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective d filing.)	ate is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date the document's ef	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable stactive date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
certificate, I am fe	ed as registered agent to accept service of process for miliar with and accept the appointment as registere M:	r the above stated corporation at the place designated in this d agent and agree to act in this capacity
method faling		01/02/2024
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this docu document to the D	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein are to epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony	rue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
/he	noe july	01/02/2024
Required Signatur	e/Incorporator	Date